
Effective Date
3 days from the expiration of time to file
an appeal

Completion of Final Publication
Notice 

Posting of documents on Class
Counsel website and application,
guidelines, Stipulation and Order on
Foundation Website
30 days from Effective Date

Cash Claim Form Deadline 
60 days from completion of Final
Publication Notice

Deadline for Class Counsel to Mail
Checks for Validated Cash Claims
30 days from Cash Claim Deadline

Deadline for Negotiation of Checks
60 days from Cash Claim Deadline

Scholarship Application Deadline
5 years from completion of Final
Publication Notice

Identification of Cy Pres
6 months from Scholarship Application
Deadline

4/02/11

4/16/11

5/02/11

6/15/11

7/15/11

8/14/11

4/16/16

10/16/16


