Effective Date 3 days from the expiration of time to file an appeal	4/02/11
Completion of Final Publication Notice	4/16/11
Posting of documents on Class Counsel website and application, guidelines, Stipulation and Order on Foundation Website 30 days from Effective Date	5/02/11
Cash Claim Form Deadline 60 days from completion of Final Publication Notice	6/15/11
Deadline for Class Counsel to Mail Checks for Validated Cash Claims 30 days from Cash Claim Deadline	7/15/11
Deadline for Negotiation of Checks 60 days from Cash Claim Deadline	8/14/11
Scholarship Application Deadline 5 years from completion of Final Publication Notice	4/16/16
Identification of Cy Pres 6 months from Scholarship Application Deadline	10/16/16